Bubnuoteka COK

YUcTbIh 06bEM
HoMuHanbHaa MOLLHOCTb

JHepreTnYeckmnin kiacc

Onametp

Bpemsi HarpeBa At 45K (15 - 60H)

CofaoBoe NoTpebneHmne anekTpoaHeprum AEC

BbicoTa
WnpuHa

ny6uHa

Mpodub Harpysku

V40

Tout of the box

MAX40

1Y

It’s impressive

BILIGHT FOPU30HTA/bHbIV

GCH 804420812 TSRO

BiLight 80 H
82 L

2000 W

C

440 mm
2:22 hrmin
1422 kWh
0.855m
0.440 m
0.467 m
M

105L

60 °C

125L


https://www.c-o-k.ru/library/instructions/brands

